2026 OLSBA BOG Meeting Schedule per vote at the October 15, 2026 meeting.

Wednesday January 21t at 7:00 pm via zoom

Wednesday February 18" at 7:00 pm via zoom

Wednesday March 18™ at 7:00 pm via zoom

Wednesday April 15™" at 7:00 pm via zoom

Wednesday May 20" at 7:00 pm via zoom

Wednesday June 10" at 7:00 pm via zoom

Saturday June 13" at 10:00 am at the Old Lyme Middle School
Wednesday July 22" at 7:00 pm via zoom

Wednesday August 19" at 7:00 pm via zoom

Wednesday September 9™ at 7:00 pm via zoom

Saturday September 12" at 10:00 am at the Old Lyme Middle School
Wednesday October 21t at 7:00 pm via zoom

Wednesday November 18" at 7:00 pm via zoom

Wednesday December 16" at 7:00 pm via zoom



